A-755-18 Rev:4.0  Date:02/08/2022 Total Lift  Bed 425T
Trouble Shooting
Electric Parts
Power supply 100/120/230V to 24V
Battery
control Unit -
Controller
Power Supply - 24V
Vitalgo Hand Set connection
Part No. Actuator Type Linak Item #       MJB connection
VG-TLB425-AC-34250HL LA34 250mm 340769-00 CH1 Hi / Low
VG-TLB425-AC-31400TL LA31 400MM 312025-02 CH2 Tilting
VG-TLB425-AC-31100BR LA31 100mm 312028-02 CH3 Back Rest
VG-TLB425-AC-31200LR LA31 200mm 312027-01 CH4 Leg rest
VG-TLB425-AC-29300FL LA29 300mm 290059-01 CH5 Foot Lifter
VG-TLB425-AC-31100BR LA31 100mm 312028-02 CH6 Trendelenburg
CH7 Power to Scale
A-755-18 Rev:1.0  Date:02/27/2017
MJB - Junction Box (see below)